James & Nicholson

JN991 Ladies' Basic Sweat

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)
measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

length from shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours
B biack (blacke)

425C)
B d 2000)

409g

1/30

S
49,00 cm
46,00 cm
62,00 cm
71,00 cm

4409
1/30

M
52,00 cm
49,00 cm
64,00 cm
72,00 cm

Classic sweatshirt in French Terry fabric

Combed ring-spun cotton
Low round neckline and seam trimmed with a narrow border
Raglan sleeves with elastic sleeve cuffs
Casual and comfortable cut

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Care instructions

Outer fabric (300 g/m?): 100%

cotton

Pakistan

WX A

Partner article

(] Men's Basic Sweat

ﬂ Art-Nr.: JN992

469g
1/30

L
55,00 cm
52,00 cm
66,00 cm
72,00 cm

B qark-navy/black-melange (532C, 425C)
B grey-melange/black-melange (CoolGray9C, . lava (446C)

. simply-green (7482C)

XL
509g
1/30

XL
58,00 cm
55,00 cm
68,00 cm
72,00 cm

M cenim (653C)
off-white (off-white)

XXL
581g
1/30

XXL
61,00 cm
58,00 cm
70,00 cm
73,00 cm
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